DBE Extraction 107 Vendors
Firm Name

AG3 GROUP, LLC

Aguirre & Fields, LP

Alliance Transportation Group

Alliance-Texas Engineering Co DBA Alliance

Transportation Group, Inc.
Ally General Solutions

Amanda Popken Development, LLC
AmaTerra Environmental, Inc.

ARS Engineers, Inc.

Baez Consulting, LLC

Beacon Aviation, Inc.

Berg-Oliver Associates, Inc.

Bird Advocacy & Consulting

Black & Veatch Corporation - Fort Worth
C J Hensch & Associates, Inc.

Catalyst Urban Development, LLC (d/b/a
Catalyst Consulting)

Centurion Planning & Design LLC
Centurion Solutions LLC

Chickenango Marketing Solutions, Inc.
Civil Associates, Inc.

CivTech

Consumer and Market Insights, LLC

Cox McLain Environmental Consulting, Inc.

Craig Design Group Inc. Landscape Architects

Current Design & Drafting Solutions, LLC
Customer Research International Inc.
D&S Engineering Labs, LLC

D. F. Noble Consulting, LLC

Dallas Aerial Surveys, Inc.
DataXport.Net,LLC

DeAngelo Rail Services, LLC

DGR Consultants LLC

Dikita Enterprises of Texas
Distinctively Remembered

ESC Polytech Consultants, Inc.
ETALYC Inc

Fivengineering

Flo Artificial Intelligence, Inc.

Future Link Technologies, Inc.
Gloffic Engineering Inc

Gradient Systematics, LLC

GRAM Traffic North Texas, Inc.
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Contact

Ayda Gonzalez, PE
President/CEO

Mark Schluter

Director of Business Development

Director of Planning
Gayle Heath

CEO

Rolando Castaneda
President

Amanda Popken
Owner

Jill S. Madden
President

Marc Sandhu
Owner

Gustavo Baez
President

Marty Gould

V.P.

Alexandra Mathis
Marketing Coordinator
Brandi Bird
President

Rick Azer

Carol Hensch
President

Paris Rutherford
President

Molly Waller

CEO

Douglas Jackson
President/CEO
Siobhan Albert
Public Involvement Specialist
Naser Abusaad

Vice President

Greg Witte

Director

Royalyn Reid
President

Larry Cox

Principal

Jolene Craig
President

Raymond C. Current
President

Michelle Vrudhula
Vice President Marketing
Jennifer King

VP of Marketing
Dianna Noble, P.E.
Principal

Stephanie Beckham
Director of Business Development
Beatriz Fernandez
Bus. Development Director
Susan DeAngelo
CEO

Diane Gollhofer, PE
President

Eve Williams
President/CEO
Rolanda Parsons
Director

Danny R. Perkins
Principal

Anuj Sharma

CEO

Elizabeth Parent

Jatish Patel

President

Latrice Hertzler
President

Asif Khan

Principal

Sam Bohluli

Executive Vice President
Daryl Swenson

Director of Operations

Address

4800 FREDERICKSBURG RD., SUITE 200SL

SAN ANTONIO, TX 78229
7215 New Territory Blvd #100
Sugar Land, TX 77479-6833
11701 Stonehollow Dr, Suite 100
Austin, TX 78758

1400 Preston Road

Suite 400

3317 Pebble Beach

Pearland, Texas 77584

2519 Catherine St

Dallas, TX 75211

4009 Banister Lane, Suite 300
Austin, TX 78704

12801 N. Central Expressway, Suite 1250
Dallas, Texas 75243

706 Nocona Court

Allen, TX 75013

194 CR 2950

Alba, TX 75410

14701 St. Marys Lane

Suite 400

6101 Long Prairie Road

Ste. 744-240

PO Box 5280

Pasadena, Texas 77508
25 Highland Park Village
Suite 100-280

3508 SH 121

Bedford, Texas 76021
6402 Windwood Drive
College Station, TX 77845
4324 Mapleshade Ln
Plano, Texas 75093

9330 LBJ Freeway

Suite 1150

10605 North Hayden Road
Scottsdale, Arizona 85206
3010 Lyndon B Johnson Frwy, Suite1200
Dallas, Texas 75234
8401 Shoal Creek Blvd
Ste 100

1914 Stallion Circle
Rowlett, Texas 75088
1237 Boysenberry Drive
DeSoto, TX 75115

135 S Guadalupe Street
San Marcos, TX 78666
PO Box 855

Collinsville, Texas 76233
1185 Taylor Ranch Road
Wimberley, Texas 78676
4397 Westgrove Drive
Addison, TX 75001

10950 Pellicano Dr.

Suite C4

1944 N. Port Court
Grapevine, TX 76051
1445 Waterside Dr.

Dallas, TX 75218

1420 West Mockingbird Lane
Suite 600

8800 Paul B. Koonce Street
Houston, TX 77061-5119
2711 S Loop Drive Suite 4500
Ames, lowa 50010

11200 Westheimer, Suite 353
Houston, TX 77042

1448 Madison Street

Apt 409

P.O. Box 90696

Austin, TX 78709

808 Feathering Way

Plano, TX 75074-0324

603 Munger Ave

Suite 100

1120 W Lovers Lane
Arlington, TX 76013

Contact Phone

210-208-9400

817-509-8300

512-821-2081

512-821-2081

713-459-7230

469-213-8163

214-736-3152

903-569-7906

281-749-0309

817-253-6507

913-458-1611

713-562-6017

214-796-6063

325-757-1001

979-450-4658

512-809-7093

214-703-5151

972-489-8278

972-939-9500,

Ext- 11

972-463-4251

512-757-8102
903-420-0014
513-809-8226
OFFICE 214 349 2200
MOBILE 214 914 3429
915-771-9090
302-545-5291
214-328-9677

214-634-8844

972-502-06640

765-430-0023

713-775-7701

650-785-4847

512-791-6685

214-405-0407

972-926-3480

817-265-8968

Contact Email

agonzalez@ag3-group.com

leads@emailatg.com
rcastaneda@allygeneralsolutions.com

amandapopken@gmail.com

msandhu@arsengineers.com

Marty@BeaconAviationlnc.com

amathis@bergoliver.com

azerre@bv.com
carolhensch@cjhensch.com
paris@catalysturban.com
centurion.marketing.8102@gmail.com
dcjackson@centurion-solutions.com
siobhan.albert@chickenango.com
naser@civilassociates.com
gwitte@civtech.com

royalyn.reid@thecmiteam.com

jeraig@cdgland.com

michelle@cri-research.com
bids@dsenglabs.com
dfnoble_consulting@yahoo.com
stephanie@dasmaps.com
beatriz.fernandez@dataxport.net
Susan.DeAngelo@DeAngeloRail.com

Diane@DGRconsultants.com

rparsons@distinctivelyremembered.com

anuj.sharma@etalyc.com

liz@5engineering.com

jatish@flowlabs.ai

Ihertzler@future-link.biz

sbohluli@gradientsystematics.com

daryl@gramntx.com
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Green Leaf Environmental Planning
Harris Miller Miller & Hanson Inc.
Hattie Wayne Public Relations

Hayden Consultants, Inc.

Hicks & Company Environmental Archeological

Consultants

Hicks & Company Environmental/Archeological

Consultants
Hildebrand & Associates, LLC

HW Draughon & Associates, LLC dba Process

Delivery Systems
Ibarra Consulting Engineers, Inc.

IEA Inc.

IKJ Enterprises, LLC
JEA/Hydrotech, Engineering, Inc.
JJG Development LLC

JKEI Management LLC

JQ Infrastructure, LLC

Juniper Environmental LLC

K Strategies Group LLC

Kilan Holdings, Inc. dba Kilan Solutions

Laquey Environmental Services, Inc.
Leadership Traffic Services
Livable Plans and Codes

LL Multimodal Transportation
Loop Capital Markets, LLC
Machi Mobility Consulting LLC
Mahuya Industries, LLC
Maldonado-Burkett, LLP

MC Squared, Inc.

Metropia, Inc

Mindhop, Inc.

Mundo and Associates, Inc.
Nathan Lawrence Group, LLC
NewEdge Services, LLC
Open Channels Group, LLC
OTHON, INC.

Pavlik and Associates

Priority Engineering, Inc (dba Priority Group,

Inc)

Private Counseling Practice of Monique

Thompson LPC
Project Partners, Inc.

Public Information Associates
Ragsdale Consulting

Reliant Haulers LLC
ResearchFidelity, Inc.

Revitalize Charging Solutions, Inc.

Vendor DBE Transit 2.0 RFP
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Vicki Oppenheim
Principal

Director, Surface Transportation
Hattie Wayne

Owner/CEO

Adam Cross

EIT

Shannon Barrientes
Business Development Manager
Anna Holley

Marketing Coordinator/Word
Greg Hildebrand

Principal

Henry Draughon
President/Owner

Raquel Ibarra, P.E., DBIA, CFCM
President

Shakeel Ahmed

CEO

Evelyn Hawkiins

President & CEO

Adel Zantout

Vice President

Joshua Gibbs

President

Evelyn Hawkins

President & CEO

C. Raajan Mehta

Partner

Terri West

Sr. Project Manager/ business Line
Ruben Landa

Vice President of Business
Pamela Paul

CEO

Richard Laquey

President

Adrian Murphy

Principal

Jayashree Narayana
Principal

Linda Lockhart
Owner/Project Manager
Karen Riley

Compliance Officer
Catrine Machi

Owner

Amanda Smith

President

Kirsten Hall

Marketing Assistant
Rachael Sadler

Principal, VP Admin
Yamei Chang

Business Manager

Fariel Bouattoura

Pam Mundo

President

Nat Tate

Managing Partner

Brad Daugherty

President

Tonya Veasey

CEO/President

Srini Sangineni, PE, PTOE, PTP
Director of Marketing & Business
Linda Pavlik

President

Paul Williams

Principal

Monique Thompson

Lerii F. Smith
President
Judy Meyer
Owner

Walter Ragsdale
President
Julian Gonzalez

Arun Mamtani

Edward Morgan
CEO

600 Windfields Street
Denton, TX 76209
700 District Ave

Ste 800

9324 Whittenburg Gate
Dallas, TX 75243

1504 W 5th Street

Austin, Texas 78703

1504 W 5th Street

Austin, TX 78703

3121 S. Old Hickory Way
Boise, ID 83716-5813
12655 N Central Expressway
Suite 317

3620 McFarlin Blvd.

Dallas, TX 75205

18383 Preston Road

Suite 500

335 Wednesbury Blvd
Charlotte, NC 28262

6825 Manhattan Blvd, Suite 100
Fort Worth, TX 76120
13355 Noel Rd

Suite 1100

335 Wednesbury Blvd
Charlotte, NC 28262

100 Glass Street

Suite 201

17218 Preston Rd, Ste 3300
Dallas, TX 75252-4018
2777 N Stemmons Freeway
#1540

1959 County Road 144

Kaufman, TX 75142

1504 Whitaker Way

Glenn Heights, TX 75154

8516 Bridge Street

North Richland Hills, Texas 76180

111 W. Jackson Blvd, Suite 1901
Chicago, IL 60604

6451 Vanderbilt Ave.

Dallas, TX 75214

8804 Chaps Ave.

Fort Worth, Tx 76244

2312 Western Trails Blvd.

Suite C-303

1275 Shiloh Rd NW

Suite 2620

10 County Center Road, Suite 332
White Plains, NY 10607-1537
5542 Canada Court

Rockwall, Texas 75032

1129 Devonshire Dr

Desoto, Texas 75115

9191 Kyser Way

Suite 103

2140 Lake Park Blvd.
Suite 200

1200 Summit Avenue
Suite 770

3939 US Highway 80
Suite 143P

2770 Main Street
Suite 231

PO Box 102022

Fort Worth, TX 76185
Box 570

Allen, TX 75013

412 Skyline Drive
Plano, TX 75094
2746 FM 2265
Chico, TX 76431
5015 Addison Cir
#426

1120 South Freeway
Suite 209

940-367-8029

781-229-0707 x3163

214-753-8114

512-478-0858

512-478-0858

208-761-5121

972-980-9041

214-219-1030

214-884-4253

980-721-5030

214-277-9855

980-721-5030

972-392-7340

214-507-2697

214-599-9766

972-212-5298

214-985-9630

817-937-7186

214-883-2518

214-833-9329

817-917-4450

512-548-0995

770-650-0873

520-4819918

917-865-7104

214-773-0966

214-212-6161

469-766-3732

817-332-0404

214-213-3937

817-832-0420

469-853-9224

972-820-9965

940-427-2033

972-672-9660

817-659-1031

vicki@greenlep.com

across@haydenconsultants.com
sbarrientes@hicksenv.com
aholley@hicksenv.com

gregahildebrand@gmail.com

hdraughon@processdeliverysystems.com

Ibarra@IBARRAengineers.com
marketing@ieaworld.com

ehawkins@jkeimgt.com

josh@jjgdev.com

jkeisafety@gmail.com

terri.westperkins@juniperenv.com
rlanda@kstrategies.com

ppaul@kilansolutions.com

aomurphy@leadershiptraffic.com
jay@livableplans.com

linda@lIlmultimodal.com

catrine@machimobility.com
amanda@mahuyaindustries.com
marketing.coordinator@maldonado-
burkett.com
rsadler@mc2engineers.com
yamei.chang@metropia.com
Fariel.Bouattoura@mindhopinc.com
pmundo@mundoandassociates.com
nattate@nathanlawrencegroup.com
bdaugherty@newedgeservices.com
info@ocgpr.com
ssangineni@othon.com
pavlik@pavlikandassociates.com
pwilliams@priorityeng.com

counselor@northdallascounselor.com

relianthaulers@outlook.com
arunm@researchfidelity.com

edward.morgan@revitalizecs.com
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REVIVE EARTH SOLUTIONS LLC
RODS Surveying, Inc.

RS&H

Sarah Bagwell Consulting
Shenoy Analytics LLC

Signal Analytics, PC

Smith Sustainability

TJKMInc

Teal Engineering Service, Inc..
The Bargain Store

The Burrell Group

The Transtec Group, Inc.

TJKM Transportation Consultants
Toole Design Group, LLC

Traffic Data Solutions LLC
Transcend Engineers & Planners, LLC
TransSIGHT LLC

UR CONSTRUCTION LLC

Urban Engineers Group, Inc.
Urban GIS, Inc.

UrbanCore Collaborative, Inc.

VAI Architects Incorporated

YASH FARAH LLC DBA FARAH ENGINEERS
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CECIL COLLIER
PARTNER

Amber Ward
Subcontracting Manager
Tony Arredondo

Senior Transportation Leader
Sarah Bagwell Rudy
Owner

Vasanth Shenoy
President

Allison Palumbo
President

Erin Smith

Nayan Amin
President

Gary Jost

Vice President
Vandana Gopalan
Proprietor
Thelma Johnson
VP of Operations
Dan Rozycki
President

Jennifer Toole
President

Marcus Hynes
Operator

Sirisha Pillalamarri
Principal

Satinder Bhalla
President and CEO
HAYDER ALGABRI
OWNER

Nilsa Luna
President

Keith Searles

CEO

Suhag Kansara
President

William Vidaud
Principal / Business Development
Yash Farah
Principal

1150 S FREEWAY
BLDG 600 ROOM 117
6810 Lee Rd

Ste 100

4835 LBJ Freeway
Suite 800

11814 Prairie Hen Lane
Austin, Texas 78758

3005 Wood Springs Ln
Round Rock, TX 78681
2936 Barton Skyway #430
Austin, Texas 78746
4305 Hacienda Drive, Suite 550
Pleasanton, CA 94588
4874 E. Lone Oak Road
Valley View, TX 76272
2516 Morningside Drive
Garland, TX 75041-1434
1420 Prudential Drive
Suite 200

6111 Balcones Drive
Austin, Texas 78731

8484 Georgia Avenue
Suite 800

13901 Osage Drive
Edmond, OK 73013

8300 Boone Blvd #500
Vienna, VA 22182
7408 STEWARD LN

NORTH RICHLAND HILLS, TX 76182

167 Turtle Creek Blvd, Suite A
Dallas, TX 75209

1029 Highway 6 N

#131

15301 Spectrum Drive, Suite 450
Addison, Texas 75001-6436
4322 Sarasota Lane

McKinney, Texas 75070

817-915-0685

832-725-6846

469-857-7754

512-217-3331

703-473-3924

512-695-7205

972-897-6806

925-463-0611

214-575-7335

512-451-6233 x226

301-927-1900

405-503-7888

832-992-1582

510-415-6301

817-730-1147

312-666-7581

979-574-1584

972-934-8888

214-714-0660

Cecil@cdtenvironmentallp.com

award@rods.cc

sarah@sbagwellconsulting.com

vshenoy@shenoyanalytics.com

smithsustainability@gmail.com

namin@tjkm.com

info@theburrellgroup.net
Dan@TheTranstecGroup.com
rfp@tjkm.com
marketing@tooledesign.com
support@trafficdatasolutions.org
sirisha@transcendengineers.com
satinder.bhalla@transsight.com

URCONSTRUCTION1@GMAIL.COM

ks@urbangis.com
suhag@urbancore.co
marketing@vaiarchitects.com

YASH.FARAH@FARAHENGINEERS.COM
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